Part Time Courses

(1) Diploma

2 Year Diploma Course in French

Examination Type: Written Examination: 70

Overview

Courses
Two Year
Diploma in
French

Level —I

Two Year
Diploma in
French
Level- 1l

Internal Assesment:30

Semester Core Course
Code

First FRN 111
FRN 112

Second FRN 121
FRN122

FRN 123

Third FRN 231
FRN 232

Fourth FRN 241
FRN 242

FRN 243

Note: Viva —Voce will be of 100 marks only.

Title Credits

Communicative French -I

Structural Study- |

Communicative French —II

Structural Study I
Viva —Voce

Advanced Grammar- |
Use of Modern French
Advanced Grammar |l
Information on French Culture
And Civilization
Viva-Voce

03

03

03

03
03

03
03
03

03
03



